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Start : 16:20, End : 16:40

1 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:58.560 5 - -
2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:58.893 3 0.333 0.333
3 TECMAS - BMW FORAY Kenny BMW S1000RR EWC 1:59.050 2 0.490 0.157
4 WEPOL BMW Motorrad Team by penz13.c… REITERBERGER Markus BMW S1000RR EWC 1:59.206 9 0.646 0.156
5 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU HANIKA Karel BMW S1000RR EWC 1:59.271 9 0.711 0.065
6 Honda Endurance Racing LEBLANC Grégory Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:59.295 3 0.735 0.024
7 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI GINES Mathieu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:59.412 2 0.852 0.117
8 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto PEROLARI Corentin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:59.639 2 1.079 0.227
9 GMT94 YAMAHA CHECA David Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:59.956 5 1.396 0.317

10 F.C.C. TSR Honda HOOK Josh Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 2:00.339 5 1.779 0.383
11 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience MAURIN Axel Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:00.597 6 2.037 0.258
12 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC KERSCHBAUMER Stefan BMW S1000RR EWC 2:00.910 5 2.350 0.313
13 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:01.019 2 2.459 0.109
14 Ecurie Chrono Sport ROSSI Louis Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:01.077 2 2.517 0.058
15 MACO RACING Team JUNOD Greg Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:01.079 5 2.519 0.002
16 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 AUGER Fabrice Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:01.622 6 3.062 0.543
17 3ART - YAM AVENUE - MOTO TEAM 95 PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:01.689 8 3.129 0.067
18 National Motos JONCHIERE Emeric Honda CB R1000 RRS… EWC 2:01.696 3 3.136 0.007
19 Team April Moto Motors Events LAGRIVE Matthieu Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 2:01.746 9 3.186 0.050
20 MOTO AIN CRT PONSSON Christophe Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:01.778 9 3.218 0.032
21 Aviobike NAPOLI Christian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:01.909 4 3.349 0.131
22 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya SALCHAUD Nicolas Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:01.910 7 3.350 0.001
23 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:02.223 6 3.663 0.313
24 LMD 63 / ULTIMATE CUP QUELLET Erwan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.270 3 3.710 0.047
25 JMA BRIVET Cyril Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:02.421 8 3.861 0.151
26 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS BONNOT Maxime Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:02.750 3 4.190 0.329
27 Junior Team LMS Suzuki CAMUS Robin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:02.800 5 4.240 0.050
28 Motobox Kremer DEHAYE Geoffroy Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:02.906 4 4.346 0.106
29 AM Moto Racing Competition CHARPIN Mathieu Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:02.983 8 4.423 0.077
30 ATOMIC 68 NIGON Johan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:03.072 4 4.512 0.089
31 Hertrampf-Racing Endurance Hertrampf 100 SKACH Oliver Ducati 1299 S Panigale STW 2:03.405 8 4.845 0.333
32 Rac 41 SCHMIDT Cyprien Honda CB R1000 RR SST 2:03.846 10 5.286 0.441
33 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 POT Guillaume Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:04.116 3 5.556 0.270
34 No Limits Motor Team BOSCOSCURO Andrea Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:04.271 3 5.711 0.155
35 TEAM GP MOTO MARTINEZ Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:04.339 4 5.779 0.068
36 DL MOTO Racing MORIN Mickael Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:04.745 3 6.185 0.406
37 Wójcik Racing Team GÓRKA Pawel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:04.874 4 6.314 0.129
38 PHI ENDURANCE VINCENT Didier Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:04.935 5 6.375 0.061
39 Zuff Racing Team ZUFFEREY Kévin Honda CB R1000 RRS… SST 2:05.032 4 6.472 0.097
40 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 2:05.170 6 6.610 0.138
41 Space Moto 37 ROCHE Charles Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:05.172 9 6.612 0.002
42 Glazik Moto Sport Passion Endurance GUCCIARDI Maxime Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:05.175 8 6.615 0.003
43 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM DEBRUYNE Marty Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 2:05.191 4 6.631 0.016
44 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 LEYNINGER Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:05.228 7 6.668 0.037
45 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers DUPUY Eddy Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:05.234 8 6.674 0.006
46 WSB-Endurance Team MAERTZ Danny Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:06.531 6 7.971 1.297
47 Moto 39 Competition CHELI Nicolas Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:06.552 7 7.992 0.021
48 AMSS-TRB VIDRA TEAM SERBIA MILETIC Dalibor Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:06.783 3 8.223 0.231
49 CAMBODGE / ACR 74 HUGUENIN Yohann Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:07.071 6 8.511 0.288
50 ARTEC #199 BERGERON Lionel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:07.405 6 8.845 0.334
51 LMC ENDURANCE SIMON Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:07.431 4 8.871 0.026
52 GIRLS RACING TEAM CREUSOT Amandine Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:07.595 9 9.035 0.164
53 FLAM RACING LAMBERT Fabien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:07.667 6 9.107 0.072
54 SKULL motor's / Aquaserv CHERMEUX Thomas Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:07.716 10 9.156 0.049
55 SPEEDTEAM72 LOYAU Nicolas Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:07.793 6 9.233 0.077
56 Z RACING GIRON Mickael Ducati 1299 S Panigale STW 2:08.124 8 9.564 0.331
57 Team Mongore 13 endurance SANCHEZ Emmanuel Aprilia RSV4 EWC 2:08.297 4 9.737 0.173
58 Team Dunlop Motors Events AUZOUX Christopher Honda CB R1000 RR SST 2:08.415 7 9.855 0.118
59 TEAM BROKE RACING VIDEAU Sylvain Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:08.684 8 10.124 0.269
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